Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to supply the best product possible.
SafeSite® Series LED White Downlight
Mechanical Information:
Container Dimensions: 15” X 16” X 10”
381mm x 407mm x 254mm
Container Weight: 19 lbs (8.2 kg)
Electrical specifications:
Operating Voltage:         120-277 VAC, 50/60 Hz

HZC-02-250-1111-201 SafeSite 250 - 180 Degree
HZC-02-250-1111-301 SafeSite 250 - 360 Degree
Order Codes:
Mtg. Hole
P&R Technologies, Inc. • P.O. Box 554 • Portland, Oregon 97207 • www.pr- tech.com • 800-722-8078 • 503-292-8682 • Fax 503-292-8697
Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to supply the best product possible.
pg. 2
P&R Technologies, Inc. • P.O. Box 554 • Portland, Oregon 97207 • www.pr- tech.com • 800-722-8078 • 503-292-8682 • Fax 503-292-8697
Light Measurement Data
Each box is one mounting height.
180 Degree Pattern Back to Back 360 Degree Pattern 360 Degree Pattern
150 Watt Equivalent Fixtures
250 Watt Equivalent Fixtures
Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to supply the best product possible.
pg. 3
P&R Technologies, Inc. • P.O. Box 554 • Portland, Oregon 97207 • www.pr- tech.com • 800-722-8078 • 503-292-8682 • Fax 503-292-8697
SafeSite® Mounting Brackets — Single Units
Stanchion Mount Bracket Pipe Mount Clamp Kit
Pipe Mount Clamp Kit
Order code: HZC-3003 (Includes HZC-3001)
Stanchion Mount Bracket
Order code: HZC-3000
Dimensions in Inches [mm]
180 º Adjustable Swing Mount Bracket
Swing Mount Bracket
Order code: HZC-3001
Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to supply the best product possible.
pg. 4
P&R Technologies, Inc. • P.O. Box 554 • Portland, Oregon 97207 • www.pr- tech.com • 800-722-8078 • 503-292-8682 • Fax 503-292-8697
SafeSite® Mounting Brackets — Dual Units
Dual Pendant Mount Bracket
Dual Stanchion Mount Bracket
Dual Stanchion Mount Bracket
Order code: HZC-3002-150
Dual Pendant Mount Bracket
Order code: HZC-3002
Dimensions in Inches [mm]
SafeSite ver 1.0